TASTE OF

CORONATERRACE

Aloft London Excel
One Eastern Gateway, Royal Victoria Dock,
London, England, E16 1FR, United Kingdom




EAT

Avocado, Cherry Tomato Salsa & Feta Flatbread £5.50

Fried Padron Peppers

Jalapeno Mac'n'Cheese
Chicken Fajita

Nachos
topped with cheese sauce, jalapeno, guacamole
& creme fraiche

with Pulled Beef £10.00

Spicy Chicken Taco 2pcs

Caramel & Olmeca Tequila Panna Cotta

Lime Cheesecake

Water Still or Sparkling
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max
Tango or 7up

FOOD ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES:

Our products are made with ingredients that contain allergens.
Please speak to our staff about your requirements before ordering

£4.00

£6.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00
£6.00

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50

—_ DRINK

Corona Rita
Corona, tequila, triple sec & lime juice

Mexican Boiler Maker
Shot of tequila in corona

Frozen Margarita
Tequila, triple sec & lime juice

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
Havana especial, Lime & strawberry puree

Corona Bottled
Corona Bucket (9 Bottles)

Camden Hells
Goose IPA Midway

Between Thorns Chardonnay (White)
Waipara Hills Sauvignon (White)
Rare Vineyards Cinsault (Rose)

Between thorns shiraz (Red)

£10.00

£10.00

£8.50

£8.50

£5.50
£45.00

Pint
£6.95
£7.20

£23.50/ £6.25
£37.00/ £8.75
£29.50/ £6.95
£23.50/ £6.25

Geyser Peak Cabernet Sauvignon (Red) £33.50/ £8.75

Havana club Anejo Especial
Olmeca Blanco Tequila

Olmeca Altos Reposado Tequila

35ml

£6.20
£5.70
£6.50
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