



TASTE OF SUMMER

CORONA TERRACE

Aloft London Excel
One Eastern Gateway, Royal Victoria Dock,
London, England, E16 1FR, United Kingdom

EAT

		COCKTAILS	
SMALL BITES		Corona Rita	£10.00
Avocado, Cherry Tomato Salsa & Feta Flatbread	£5.50	Corona, tequila, triple sec & lime juice	
•	£4.00	Mexican Boiler Maker Shot of teguila in corona	£10.00
Fried Padron Peppers	£4.00	Frozen Margarita	£8.50
LARGE BITES		Tequila, triple sec & lime juice	10.00
Jalapeno Mac'n'Cheese	£6.00	Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri Havana especial, Lime & strawberry puree	£8.50
Chicken Fajita	£7.50	BOTTLED BEERS	
Nachos	£7.00	Corona Bottled	£5.50
topped with cheese sauce, jalapeno, guacamole & crème fraîche		Corona Bucket (9 Bottles)	£45.00
with Pulled Beef £10.00			Pint
Spicy Chicken Taco 2pcs	£7.00	DRAUGHT BEERS	
• •		Camden Hells	£6.95
SWEET TREATS		Goose IPA Midway	£7.20
Caramel & Olmeca Tequila Panna Cotta	£6.00	WINES	
Lime Cheesecake		Between Thorns Chardonnay (White)	£23.50/£6.25
Lime Cheesecake	£6.00	Waipara Hills Sauvignon (White)	£37.00/£8.75
COET DDINIKO		Rare Vineyards Cinsault (Rose)	£29.50/£6.95
SOFT DRINKS		Between thorns shiraz (Red)	£23.50/£6.25
Water Still or Sparkling	£2.00	Geyser Peak Cabernet Sauvignon (Red	l) £33.50/£8.75
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max	£2.50		
Tango or 7up	£2.50	SPIRITS	35ml
		Havana club Anejo Especial	£6.20
FOOD ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES: Our products are made with ingredients that contain allergens.		Olmeca Blanco Tequila	£5.70
Please speak to our staff about your requirements before ordering		Olmeca Altos Reposado Tequila	£6.50

DRINK